
 

Account Statement from 30 May 2018 to 30 Jun 2018

 
	

Account Name :	Mr. AMIT  KUMAR

Address :	S/O SURESH SINGH,

 	VILLAGE- NAGLA DEVI POST- AUNCHHA,

 	MAINPURI-205263

 	Mainpuri

Date :	30 Jun 2018

Account Number :	00000020214023721

Account Description :	SBCHQ-DSP-PUB IND-SILVER-INR

Branch :	CANTONMENT

Drawing Power :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) :	3.5

MOD Balance :	0.00

CIF No. :	87166356655

IFS Code :	SBIN0001132

MICR Code :	226002010

Nomination Registered :	No

Balance as on 30 May 2018 :	25,971.41

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

30 May
2018

30 May
2018

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- 7,900.00 18,071.41

30 May
2018

30 May
2018

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA66747873/XXXX
XXX588SBIN-

               
UA66747873MOA
AHSFDT7

10,000.00 8,071.41

30 May
2018

30 May
2018

TO TRANSFER-INB
Commision ReferenceNo.
IsUA66747873-

               
UA66747873MCA
AHSFGS4

1.18 8,070.23

30 May
2018

30 May
2018

TO TRANSFER-INB MBS
TOPUP 7088531254-

               
7088531254UH44
815846

100.00 7,970.23

2 Jun 2018 2 Jun 2018 BY TRANSFER-Transfer
through GCC-

13,000.00 20,970.23

3 Jun 2018 3 Jun 2018 TO TRANSFER-INB MBS DTH
1256464566 TataSky-

               
1256464566UH45
123159

500.00 20,470.23

3 Jun 2018 3 Jun 2018 TO TRANSFER-INB MBS DTH
1256465566 TataSky-

               
1256465566UH45
123256

500.00 19,970.23

3 Jun 2018 3 Jun 2018 BY TRANSFER-INB INB MBS
Reversal of UH4512315901--

             
UH4512315901U
X06693102

500.00 20,470.23

3 Jun 2018 3 Jun 2018 TO TRANSFER-INB MBS
TOPUP 7568931760-

               
7568931760UH45
179358

199.00 20,271.23

5 Jun 2018 5 Jun 2018 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- 7,900.00 12,371.23
5 Jun 2018 5 Jun 2018 CREDIT- EMI REVSERED- 15,800.00 28,171.23
6 Jun 2018 6 Jun 2018 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/815714558142/FXM@ybl-
200.00 27,971.23

13 Jun
2018

13 Jun
2018

TO TRANSFER-INB MBS
TOPUP 8264827445-

               
8264827445UH45
977703

99.00 27,872.23

18 Jun
2018

18 Jun
2018

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/816909619199/126101505
770@icic0001261.if-

5,000.00 22,872.23



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

19 Jun
2018

19 Jun
2018

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/817010275565/126101505
770@icic0001261.if-

10,000.00 12,872.23

19 Jun
2018

19 Jun
2018

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/817011277964/203094087
49@sbin0012470.ifs-

10,000.00 2,872.23

24 Jun
2018

24 Jun
2018

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/817514061002/624400380
0003534@punb036780-

2,000.00 872.23

25 Jun
2018

25 Jun
2018

CREDIT INTEREST-- 111.00 983.23

27 Jun
2018

27 Jun
2018

TO TRANSFER-INB MBS
TOPUP 9719319795-

               
9719319795UH47
182066

199.00 784.23

29 Jun
2018

29 Jun
2018

BULK POSTING-CDA   CC
LUCKNOW000022-

30,117.00 30,901.23


